Corporate Headquarters
6855 Lyons Technology Circle • Suite 18
C.nrnnia Creek • Fl • ttf171 SLICK STEEL Toll Free Tel
CUSTOMER QUOTE
Name Kenneth Benjamin Jr.
Company Jaredian Design Group
Street TBD
City TBD

Stamped Engineered Bulking Drawings (3 Sets)
Erecting Drawings (2 Sets)
1 Letter of Codification
Anchor Bolt Plans
1 All Frames Hot-Dipped Galvanized. Secondary Members Pre-Galvanized
FSW 53164' Below BSW Grade
LEW. BSW Open to 5%6" For Block. REW Open to 2-4" For Block 1
5 Misc Steel Columns To Support Roof From Below Floor(Max 301b. per ft.. Bracing At Floor WiRdware
1 Mod-2 Design 40'. 20' Framelines #246
Full Trim Package Including: Corner Trim. Eave Trim. Sculptured Rake Trim
Die-formed Ridge Cap
Closure Strip Package
Gutters & Downspouts
1
1
2 Framed Opening Standard 18'x 10' Rolling Steel Doors
1
2 Roll Up Windlock Certified Non-Insulated Chainhoist 18' x 10'
1
Personnel Door 3070-M White Insulated Pre-Assembled Windlock Certified w/ Lever Handle w/ Threshold
Roof Insulation 67 R19 WMP-VR w/ Starter Roll w/ Patch Tape
Wall Insulation 4"/ R13 WMP-VR wl Starter Roll ho Patch Tape
Building & Accessory Freight To Port Everglades
Export Package including Extra Compnents and Special Crating
1
Total Building
Webslte
EFTA00602833
Corporate Headquarters
6855 Lyons Technology Circle • Suite 18
Coconut Creek • FL • 33073 SLICK STEEL Toll Free Te
CUSTOMER QUOTE
Name Kenneth Benjamin Jr. Tel Quote Date 0511812015
Company Jaredian Design Group Fax Valid Through 06102/2015
Street TBD Email BS15229 Project ID
City TBD Sales Rep Brian Buck
State ZZ Zip TBD
Country US Virgin Islands Page 3 of 3
Project Building Pricing
Oty Description
Base Building as per Engineering Specifications
Project Option Pricing
Oty Description
Stamped Engineered Foundation Drawings (3 Sets)
1
(Options are NOT INCLUDED in the building price above)
126.640.00
Unit Extended
5.250.00 5.250.00
Project Erecting Including Equipment Rental. Unloacing. and Labor(ESTIMATE) 36,000.00 36,000.00
IMPORTANT NOTES - PLEASE READ